Saturday

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:55 PM
2:05 PM
2:20 PM
2:55 PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:25PM
3:35PM

3:50 PM

4:05 PM
4:20 PM

4:35 PM
4:50 PM
5:05 PM
5:25PM
5:40 PM

Big South Indoor Track Schedule

Revised 11/17/09
Sunday

Women’s Pent 60m Hurdles
Women'’s Pent HJ 1:00 PM
Women’s Pent SP
Women'’s Pent LJ
Men’s Hept 60m 1:30 PM
Men’s Hept LJ
Men’s Hept SP 1:50 PM
Men’s Hept HJ 2:00 PM
Men’s Weight Throw 2:30 PM
Men’s Long Jump 2:40 PM
Women’s 60m H Trials 2:50 PM
Men’s 60m H Trials 3:00 PM
Women’s 3000m 3:10 PM
Men’s 3000m 3:15PM
Men’s High Jump 3:30 PM
Women’s Long Jump
Women’s Pent 800m 3:40 PM
Women’s 60m Trials 3:55 PM
Men’s 60m Trials 4:00 PM
Men’s Pole Vault 4:20 PM
Women’s 400m Trials 4:30 PM
Women’s Weight Throw 4:45 PM
Men’s 400m Trials 5:15 PM
Women’s 800m Trials 5:35PM
Women’s High Jump 5:50 PM

Men’s 800m Trials
Women’s 200m Trials
Men’s 200m Trials
Women'’s Distance Medley
Men’s Distance Medley

W A\
"w.cipitiming-°°

1GSOUTH.

C 0 NF ERENTCE

Hept 60m Hurdles
Hept Pole Vault

Hept 1000m

Men’s Shot Put
Women’s Mile

Men’s Mile

Women’s Triple Jump
Women’s 60m H Finals
Men’s 60m H Finals
Women’s 400m
Men’s 400m
Women’s 60m

Men’s 60m

Women’s Pole Vault
Women'’s Shot Put
Women’s 800m
Men’s 800m

Men’s Triple Jump
Women’s 200m
Men’s 200m
Women’s 5000m
Men’s 5000m
Women’s 1600m Relay
Men’s 1600m Relay




