## Big South Indoor Track Schedule Revised 11/17/09

<u>Saturday</u>			
		<u>Sunday</u>	
10:00 AM	Women's Pent 60m Hurdles		
	Women's Pent HJ	1:00 PM	Hept 60m Hurdles
	Women's Pent SP		Hept Pole Vault
	Women's Pent LJ		Hept 1000m
10:30 AM	Men's Hept 60m	1:30 PM	Men's Shot Put
	Men's Hept LJ		Women's Mile
	Men's Hept SP	1:50 PM	Men's Mile
	Men's Hept HJ	2:00 PM	Women's Triple Jump
1:30 PM	Men's Weight Throw	2:30 PM	Women's 60m H Finals
	Men's Long Jump	2:40 PM	Men's 60m H Finals
1:55 PM	Women's 60m H Trials	2:50 PM	Women's 400m
2:05 PM	Men's 60m H Trials	3:00 PM	Men's 400m
2:20 PM	Women's 3000m	3:10 PM	Women's 60m
2:55 PM	Men's 3000m	3:15 PM	Men's 60m
	Men's High Jump	3:30 PM	Women's Pole Vault
3:00 PM	Women's Long Jump		Women's Shot Put
3:15 PM	Women's Pent 800m	3:40 PM	Women's 800m
3:25 PM	Women's 60m Trials	3:55 PM	Men's 800m
3:35 PM	Men's 60m Trials	4:00 PM	Men's Triple Jump
	Men's Pole Vault	4:20 PM	Women's 200m
3:50 PM	Women's 400m Trials	4:30 PM	Men's 200m
	Women's Weight Throw	4:45 PM	Women's 5000m
4:05 PM	Men's 400m Trials	5:15 PM	Men's 5000m
4:20 PM	Women's 800m Trials	5:35 PM	Women's 1600m Relay
	Women's High Jump	5:50 PM	Men's 1600m Relay
4:35 PM	Men's 800m Trials		
4:50 PM	Women's 200m Trials		
5:05 PM	Men's 200m Trials		
5:25 PM	Women's Distance Medley		
5:40 PM	Men's Distance Medley	DI	CONTINUE



